
VT No. 31-0580 for 1958-84 FX-FL Police Solo Seat Mount/Rigid Mount Kit
Hardware--Rigid Mount

Qty VT No. Item
1 31-0174 U-Clamp
1 31-9982 Stud
2 3/8 --24 Nyloc Nut
2 5/16 -- 24 x 1 Hex Bolt
2 5/16 Split Washer
1 3/8 Flat Washer
1 1/2 Flat Washer
1 31-4059 Bracket Set 3 piece
1 31-0473 Seat Cross Bracket
2 5/16--24 x 1 1/4 Hex Bolt
2 1/2L x 5/16 I.D. Spacer
1 3/8 x 18 x1 Carriage Bolt
1 3/8 --18 Nylock
1 3/8 --24 x 2 1/4 Hex Bolt
1 3/8 --24 Nylock Jam Nut
2 5/16 --24 Nylock

Additional for K-Model
2 5/16-24 x 3/4 Hex Bolts
2 5/16 Split Lockwashers

} Police Solo Seat

VT No. 31-0580




